COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Austin Jackson
Brandon Waggoner
Jessica James
William Levihn
Anneke Fleming
Caroline May

Juanita Hunter

Corrections:

Brandon Waggoner

Department
Jail Operations
Road & Bridge Maintenance
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Animal Shelter

Animal Control

Road & Bridge Maintenance

Dept #
5030
7501
5030
5030
5030
8301
8330

7501

January 13, 2020

Title

Detention Officer

Truck Driver

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Information Clerk/Receptionist
TechIPT

Animal Control Officer PT

Truck Driver

Salary

$38,455
$33,971
$40,001
$38,455
$32,467
$14.11/h
$16.33/h

$34,990

Grade
550
532
550
550
531
530
532

532

% over Min Effective Date

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/13/2020
1/6/2020
1/13/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020

1/13/2020

Notes

HR Pre-Approved
HR Pre-Approved
HR Pre-Approved
HR Pre-Approved
HR Pre-Approved
HR Pre-Approved
HR Pre-Approved

Salary Change due to wage movement
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