COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

January 13, 2020

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Austin Jackson	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$38,455	550	0%	1/6/2020	HR Pre-Approved
Brandon Waggoner	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$33,971	532	0%	1/6/2020	HR Pre-Approved
Jessica James	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,001	550	0%	1/13/2020	HR Pre-Approved
William Levihn	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$38,455	550	0%	1/6/2020	HR Pre-Approved
Anneke Fleming	Jail Operations	5030	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$32,467	531	0%	1/13/2020	HR Pre-Approved
Caroline May	Animal Shelter	8301	Tech I PT	\$14.11/h	530	0%	1/3/2020	HR Pre-Approved
Juanita Hunter	Animal Control	8330	Animal Control Officer PT	\$16.33/h	532	0%	1/3/2020	HR Pre-Approved
Corrections:				-				
Brandon Waggoner	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$34,990	532	0%	1/13/2020	Salary Change due to wage movement